
KUNDA  SADAM SADAMA EESKIRI LISA 5 VO01ver2 

 

 
 
 

LAEVA TURVALISUSE EELTEATE VORM/ ISPS PRIOR NOTICE FORM 
 

Security notification prior to entry into the Estonian Port of Kunda 
(Ref: SOLAS XI-2/9.2.1) 

 
 

1 Name of the ship:  

2 IMO number:  

3 Flag State:  

4 Valid ISSC on board:  
         YES                 NO 

5 The certificate is issued by:  

6 The certificate is valid until:  

7 Present security level on board:  

8 Records of the last 10 calls at port facilities (1 being 
the most recent): 
Security levels (SL) of the ship during those ship/port 
interfaces: 

Name of the port and 
port facility 

SL 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

9 Have any special or additional security measures been 
taken by the ship during ship/port interfaces at the 
last 10 calls at port facilities: 
 

 
 
YES – Please detail  

 
     
NO 

10 Have appropriate security procedures been maintained 
during any ship to ship activity at the time of the last 
10 calls at port facilities: 

 
 
 
    NO SUCH 
    ACTIVITY 

 
 
 
  YES 

 
 
 
NO 

11 Any other practical security information, for example 
have you witnessed any suspicious activity during the 
voyage? 
 

 
 
YES – Please detail 

 
       
NO 

  
  

 Date: .................................. Name and signature: ....................................... 
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